
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00

A  SG Kempen-A… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 9 11 7 17 15

15

0
12

1
13

5
14

7
15

8 11 Auszeit

8:12
12:19

Ende
14:24

B  1. VC Minden I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 2 4 8 14 5

25

╳
13

2
21

3
22

7
24

10
25

12
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:27

B  1. VC Minden I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 11 8 4 5 9

25

6
18

8
21

9
22

12
24

13
25

15
Auszeit

Ende
14:47

A  SG Kempen-A… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 20 7 17 15 18

1711 14 2

13:18 6:8 15:21

╳
12

2
13

6
15

7
16

10
17

11
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Qualifikationsrunde A wU18
Frauen

A  SG Kempen-Anrath vs. 1. VC Minden B

Spiel 30 08.02.2025 13:00 Uhr

Astrid-Lindgren-Schule
47906 Kempen
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A  SG Kempen-A… 10/14

2 Steinke, Carla X

7 Altmann, Julia X
9 Beckers, Pia X

11 ★ Siemer, Finja X
14 Kandels, Hanni X

15 Görlinger, Tara X
17 Neubert, Thembi X
18 Schrey, Johanna X
20 Eichholz, Maya X
78 Ferri, AlessiaEva X

A  Libero

78 Ferri, AlessiaEva X

A  Offizielle

T Mülders, Niklas
CT Mülders, Leonie E
SC Peter, Joel E

C

B  1. VC Minden I 7/14

2 Hoffmann, Dana X
4 Kopaczewska, Vivien X
5 Friesen, Mila X

8 ★ Meister, Carla X
9 Wiens, Valerie X

11 Herzog, Irina X
14 Reimler, MiaSophie X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Chabrouski, Yuri E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SG Kempen-A… 1. VC Minden I B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 15 1 84 25 1 0 0
0 3 0 17 2 20 25 1 0 0

3

2 3 0 32 104 50 2 0 0
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:47 Dauer: 1:47

Sieger: 1. VC Minden

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Beckfeld, Franziska 1

2 Havighorst, Markus 2

Schr. Barth, Madita
Assist. Kunze, Hannah
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